INSTRUCTIONS FOR CANDIDATES

Candidates are requested to note the day, Date and Time of Paper.

Candidates are required to be present at the Examination Centre, THIRTY MINUTES
before the stipulated time.

Candidates are forbidden from taking any material into the examination hall that can be

treated as malpractice.

Mobile phones are strictly NOT allowed in the examination hall.

The candidate must carry his/her identity card and admif card for every examination.

The candidates should not write anything on identity card, admit card and question paper.

Candidates are requested to see the Notice Board of Examination Cell regularly for changes

if any that maybe notified later in the schedule.

The exchange of any material used in the examination hall is not permitted at the time of
examination. Candidates must bring their own instruments and will not be allowed to

borrow from each other under any circumstances.

Use of non-programmable battery operated electronic pocket size Calculator is allowed.
The exchange of calculators is not allowed. Any other electronic device except Calculator

is prohibited in the examination hall.

No request shall be granted for change in the time or date for the examination on any

ground.

The written examination will be conducted in the following order.
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Course C N D Dat Time
Codo ourse Name ay ate
221101 Managerial Accounting Tuesday 13-05-2025 | 10:00 am to 12:30 pm
221209 Marketing Management Wednesday 14-05-2025 | 10:00 am to 12:30 pm
221102 Organizational Behaviour Thursday 15-05-2025 10:00 am to 12:30 pm
221210 Financial Management Friday 16-05-2025 | 10:00 am to 12:30 pm
Economic Analysis for : ’ .
221103 . S Saturday 17-05-2025 10:00 am to 12:30 pm
Business Decisions
221211 Human Resources Monday 19-05-2025 | 10:00 am to 12:30 pm
Management
221104 Basics of Marketing Tuesday 20-05-2025 10:00 am to 12:30 pm
21212 | Operations &Supply |y g o040y | 21-05-2025 | 10:00 am to 12:30 pm
Chain Management
221105 Business Analytics Thursday 22-05-2025 10:00 am to 12:30 pm
221213 |Legal Aspects of Business Friday 23-05-2025 | 10:00 am to 12:30 pm
221106  |Indian Knowledge Systems Monday 26-05-2025 10:00 am to 12:30 pm
221214 Decision Science Wednesday 28-05-2025 | 10:00 am to 12:30 pm
Business Research : " ; ¥
221107 Methads Friday 30-05-2025 10:00 am to 12:30 pm
T e R Monday 02-06-2025 | 10:00 am to 12:30 pm
Startup :

4
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